
STEALTH Case Fan
Model: SF12025L

External Dimensions:

120x120x25mm
4.72x4.72x0.98"
12 V
0.08 Amp
53 CFM
0.96 W
28 dBA
1500 RPM
2 Ball Bearings

Fan Size

Voltage
Current
Airflow
Power
Noise
Speed
Bearing

Specifications:

Contact Info: Mailing Address: 43951Boscell Road. Fremont, CA 94538
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